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Kaif Sim 2 Statement
Phone Number: 8406973506

(02 May 2024 - 09 May 2024)

Opening Balance

₹0.00
(on 02 May 2024)

Total Debit(-)

₹23,936.00

Total Credit(+)

₹27,753.00

Net Balance

₹3,817.00  Cr

(Kaif will get)

No. of Entries: 36 (All)

Date Details Debit(-) Credit(+) Balance

02 May 2024 (Opening Balance: 0.00)

02 May 21,944.00 21,944.00  Cr

02 May 405.00 22,349.00  Cr

02 May priyanshu 800.00 21,549.00  Cr

02 May sattu bro 2,005.00 19,544.00  Cr

02 May aliya khurshid 280.00 19,264.00  Cr

02 May ashutoshkumar010304@oksbi 8577 8,577.00 10,687.00  Cr

02 May ankitkhandai02@oksbi 480 isme 480.00 10,207.00  Cr

02 May ankitkhandai02@oksbi 480 isme 300.00 9,907.00  Cr

02 May raj2987rishav@okicici 1,300.00 8,607.00  Cr

02 May ankitkhandai25-1@okaxis 300.00 8,307.00  Cr

02 May Amexman@ybl 200.00 8,107.00  Cr

02 May 150.00 8,257.00  Cr

02 May 420.00 8,677.00  Cr
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Date Details Debit(-) Credit(+) Balance

02 May 100.00 8,777.00  Cr

02 May 86.00 8,863.00  Cr

02 May 663.00 9,526.00  Cr

02 May 131.00 9,657.00  Cr

02 May 170.00 9,827.00  Cr

02 May neel 70.00 9,757.00  Cr

02 May neel 15.00 9,742.00  Cr

02 May neel 90.00 9,652.00  Cr

02 May neel 45.00 9,607.00  Cr

02 May neel 60.00 9,547.00  Cr

02 May 488.00 10,035.00  Cr

03 May sk muddasir 300.00 9,735.00  Cr

03 May neel 140.00 9,595.00  Cr

03 May neel 58.00 9,537.00  Cr

04 May 1,346.00 10,883.00  Cr

04 May aliya khurshid 100.00 10,783.00  Cr

04 May vikki 650.00 10,133.00  Cr

05 May 1,850.00 11,983.00  Cr

05 May 280.00 11,703.00  Cr

07 May neel 60.00 11,643.00  Cr
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Date Details Debit(-) Credit(+) Balance

08 May neel 8 may 60.00 11,583.00  Cr

09 May 120.00 11,463.00  Cr

09 May sibu 7,646.00 3,817.00  Cr

Grand Total 23,936.00 27,753.00 3,817.00  Cr
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